
Elite Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-45.74  S-45.74

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-38.12  S-38.12

 SCT Medium:  P-41.93  S-41.93

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class February 23, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-49.56  S-49.56

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-45.74  S-45.74

 SCT Large Vet:      P-41.93  S-41.93

Start TIme:    08:14 AM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    08:24 AM

 Distance:     162.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 21

Breed 

Elite Run 1

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite P08 08

Poppy Bichon Frise Carolyn Myers 4.000.0040.55 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 01-22689

Elite P Elite P12 12

Griffey Jack Russel TerrierKaren Merriman EStd12 04-01251

Maddie Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha EStd12 1B141

Kylie Beagle/Jack RusselKeith & Jennifer Menge EStd12 05-06210

Willowby Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman 4.170.0038.86 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 04-01250

Caly Mini Schnauzer Leslie Norris 3.165.5651.30 5.56 0 -/2Std12 03-07841

Elite S Elite S12 12

Winston All American Donna Argenio 3.4311.4747.21 1.47 10 -/1Std12 1B646

Elite P Elite P16 16

Tara All American Debra Alvarez SStd16 04-05237

Magic Shetland SheepdogDebra Alvarez SStd16 02-04292

Gracie All American Leslie Burgard 4.830.0033.53 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-03334

Piper Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 3.573.4645.39 3.46 0 -/2Std16 04-05368

Elite S Elite S16 16

Molly White German ShepherdJoan Wert 3.4015.7347.66 5.73 10 -/1Std16 06-10340

Elite P Elite P20 20

Trae Border Collie Paula Goss SStd20 06-03363

Lucas All American Andrea Lengi EStd20 05-07327

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer SStd20+ 3D156

Luxx Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey EStd20+ 05-01566

Mojo Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey 4.830.0033.51 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 05-01565

Boomer Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor 4.400.0036.81 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 06-04379

Shelby Border Collie Patricia Hollern 4.280.0037.85 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 03-11029

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 4.5810.0035.40 0.00 10 -/4Std20+ 04-11060

Gryphon Labrador RetrieverChris Eicher 3.9113.3141.43 3.31 10 -/5Std20+ 02-01164

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb
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Open Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-51.84  S-51.84

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-43.2  S-43.2

 SCT Medium:  P-47.52  S-47.52

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class February 23, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-56.16  S-56.16

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-51.84  S-51.84

 SCT Large Vet:      P-47.52  S-47.52

Start TIme:    09:10 AM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    09:12 AM

 Distance:     162.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 10

Breed 

Open Run 1

Place

Bonus

Open P Open P12 12

Zoe sheltie Debra Alvarez EStd12 04-10252

Open S Open S12 12

Reggie Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman EStd12 06-05251

Open S Open S16 16

Toby All American Pam Klomp 3.114.6352.15 4.63 0 -/1Std16 05-11131

Dudley Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor 3.6110.0044.90 0.00 10 -/2Std16 06-12139

Drover Whippet Ariel Schoenfeld 3.1224.3651.88 4.36 20 -/3Std16 04-11271

Open S Open S20 20

Meara Labrador RetrieverJodi Snyder 3.870.0041.83 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 05-10218

Chipper Smooth Collie Catherine Christianson 4.82100.0033.62 0.00 100 -/2Std20 04-12128

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Bandit All American Cheryl Myers 3.990.0040.63 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 04-03799

Kuma Vizsla Madeline Meharg 3.9340.0041.19 0.00 40 -/2Std20+ 05-08406

Beezer Border Collie Janet Rodgers 2.9252.3155.51 12.31 40 -/3Std20+ 02-06484

Data Base Name:
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Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-59.82  S-59.82

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-49.85  S-49.85

 SCT Medium:  P-54.84  S-54.84

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class February 23, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-64.81  S-64.81

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-59.82  S-59.82

 SCT Large Vet:      P-54.84  S-54.84

Start TIme:    09:12 AM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    09:48 AM

 Distance:     162.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 51

Breed 

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Novice S Novice S04 04

Chloe Cavilier King Charles SpaHelen Calimer 2.3010.6570.47 10.65 0 -/1Std04 08-01077

Novice P Novice P08 08

Mercedes West Highland White TerriStephanie Capkovic EStd08 07-11320

Andy Cavalier King CharlesHelen Calimer 3.200.0050.62 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 04-08298

Junior All American Donna Argenio 2.2522.3072.12 12.30 10 -/2Std08 07-03504

Novice S Novice S08 08

Luke West Highland White TerDennis & Susan Amme EStd08 07-07181

Cuss West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic EStd08 04-10072

Kayla West Highland White TerriCarole Lee Reich SVet08 05-10521

Renny West Highland White TerLynn Stonesifer SStd08 05-09050

Ernie Yorkshire Terrier Marian Fulcomer EStd08 04-11072

Joyce West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic EStd08 06-11163

Tucker Pekingnese Christy Duke 2.5812.9762.79 2.97 10 -/1Std08 08-01313

Tucson West Highland White TerJody Brinley 2.2721.4571.27 11.45 10 -/2Std08 08-01225

Novice S Novice S12 12

Punky Jack Russell TerrierCarole Lee Reich SVet12 01-24097

Jazz Staffordshire Bull TerrieJean Harvey EStd12 06-08060

Taffy All American Florence Milutinovic 3.760.0043.09 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 06-01339

Buster Yorkshire Terrier Kaelea Fulcomer 3.690.0043.85 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 06-08228

Mandy Miniature SchnauzerSherry Porter 3.070.0052.82 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std12 07-01179

Tobey Cocker Spaniel Kim Malmer 3.050.0053.11 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std12 06-05175

Jerry Cavelier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 2.940.0055.12 0.00 0 Q-10/5Std12 07-01266

Novice P Novice P16 16

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge EStd16 04-12012

Lakota Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge EStd16 07-04420

Ditto All American Leslie Burgard 4.440.0036.48 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 07-03372

Cubbie Pyrenean ShepherdToni Lugosky 2.9011.0155.85 1.01 10 -/2Std16 06-06205

Jake Shetland SheepdogKim Roberts 2.9920.0054.14 0.00 20 -/3Std16 07-10104

Yogi All American Michelle Young 2.6321.7061.52 1.70 20 -/4Std16 07-11205

Data Base Name:
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Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-59.82  S-59.82

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-49.85  S-49.85

 SCT Medium:  P-54.84  S-54.84

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class February 23, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-64.81  S-64.81

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-59.82  S-59.82

 SCT Large Vet:      P-54.84  S-54.84

Start TIme:    09:12 AM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    09:48 AM

 Distance:     162.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 51

Breed 

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Novice S Novice S16 16

Ace Jack Russell TerrierMelissa Graham EStd16 04-05698

Roxie Rottweiler Diane Gilliam EStd16 07-02814

Lessa Whippet Mary Hope Schoenfeld 3.440.0047.04 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-11270

Autumn Aust. Shepherd Misty Pitrovich 3.310.0048.98 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 07-10249

Pika Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 3.260.0049.71 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 04-11745

Savvy Whippet Ariel Schoenfeld 2.980.0054.45 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std16 08-01093

Tugger Pyrenean ShepherdKathy Burger 2.871.5756.41 1.57 0 -/5Std16 07-07146

Dazzle Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 2.9610.0054.64 0.00 10 -/6Std16 04-11747

Hobbes Labrador RetrieverVictoria Acker 3.2010.8150.66 0.81 10 -/7Std16 07-10301

Tori English Springer SpanielWendy Basehore 2.5718.2863.12 8.28 10 -/8Std16 07-12270

Scamper Jack Russell TerrierCheyenne Myers 2.0265.2480.08 25.24 40 -/9Std16 07-06332

Novice P Novice P20 20

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 3.0942.5852.43 2.58 40 -/1Std20 05-06334

Novice S Novice S20 20

Jake American Staffordshire TeJean Harvey EStd20 04-11018

Cooper Vizsla Krista Harbold EStd20 08-01448

Emmett All American Jodi Snyder EStd20 07-06202

Parker Labrador RetrieverTheresa Hylton SStd20 06-12335

Jade Border Collie Roxanne Henry 3.980.0040.71 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 07-10267

Venture Labrador RetrieverJoanne Baum 3.230.3350.18 0.33 0 -/2Std20 07-07089

Tyler Aust. Shepherd Patti Sauders 3.181.0550.90 1.05 0 -/3Std20 05-01019

Lager Aust. Shepherd Bonnie Golla 2.759.0958.94 9.09 0 -/4Std20 06-10128

Jose Labrador RetrieverJoanne Baum 2.8916.1255.97 6.12 10 -/5Std20 08-01279

Gator Port. Water Dog Stephanie Capkovic 3.3830.0047.97 0.00 30 -/6Std20 04-04493

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Phantom Border Collie Beth Strother SStd20+ 06-11156

 Elton Bearded Collie Heather Gahres EStd20+ 06-09018

Jasper Labrador RetrieverRegina Lutz EStd20+ 06-11002

Meg Golden Retriever Kathleen Salemi 3.0513.2053.05 3.20 10 -/1Std20+ 05-11202

Data Base Name:
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Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-59.82  S-59.82

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-49.85  S-49.85

 SCT Medium:  P-54.84  S-54.84

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class February 23, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-64.81  S-64.81

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-59.82  S-59.82

 SCT Large Vet:      P-54.84  S-54.84

Start TIme:    09:12 AM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    09:48 AM

 Distance:     162.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 51

Breed 

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Elite Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-50.26  S-50.26

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-41.88  S-41.88

 SCT Medium:  P-46.07  S-46.07

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class February 23, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-54.44  S-54.44

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-50.26  S-50.26

 SCT Large Vet:      P-46.07  S-46.07

Start TIme:    10:34 AM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    10:55 AM

 Distance:     178.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 20

Breed 

Elite Run 2

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite P08 08

Poppy Bichon Frise Carolyn Myers 5.1010.0034.91 0.00 10 -/1Std08 01-22689

Elite P Elite P12 12

Maddie Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha EStd12 1B141

Willowby Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman 4.860.0036.61 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 04-01250

Caly Mini Schnauzer Leslie Norris 3.900.0045.66 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 03-07841

Griffey Jack Russel TerrierKaren Merriman 3.6710.0048.47 0.00 10 -/3Std12 04-01251

Kylie Beagle/Jack RusselKeith & Jennifer Menge 3.6020.0049.47 0.00 20 -/4Std12 05-06210

Elite S Elite S12 12

Winston All American Donna Argenio 4.150.0042.91 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 1B646

Elite P Elite P16 16

Magic Shetland SheepdogDebra Alvarez SStd16 02-04292

Gracie All American Leslie Burgard 5.280.0033.72 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-03334

Piper Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 4.690.0037.94 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 04-05368

Elite S Elite S16 16

Molly White German ShepherdJoan Wert 3.950.0045.11 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 06-10340

Elite P Elite P20 20

Trae Border Collie Paula Goss SStd20 06-03363

Lucas All American Andrea Lengi EStd20 05-07327

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Luxx Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey EStd20+ 05-01566

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer SStd20+ 3D156

Data Base Name:
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Elite Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-50.26  S-50.26

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-41.88  S-41.88

 SCT Medium:  P-46.07  S-46.07

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class February 23, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-54.44  S-54.44

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-50.26  S-50.26

 SCT Large Vet:      P-46.07  S-46.07

Start TIme:    10:34 AM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    10:55 AM

 Distance:     178.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 20

Breed 

Elite Run 2

Place

Bonus

Mojo Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey EStd20+ 05-01565

Shelby Border Collie Patricia Hollern 5.280.0033.70 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 03-11029

Boomer Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor 4.910.0036.27 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 06-04379

Gryphon Labrador RetrieverChris Eicher 4.180.6942.57 0.69 0 -/3Std20+ 02-01164

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 20NT 0 20 -/4Std20+ 04-11060

Data Base Name:
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Open Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-56.96  S-56.96

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-47.47  S-47.47

 SCT Medium:  P-52.22  S-52.22

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class February 23, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-61.71  S-61.71

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-56.96  S-56.96

 SCT Large Vet:      P-52.22  S-52.22

Start TIme:    10:56 AM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    11:00 AM

 Distance:     178.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 8

Breed 

Open Run 2

Place

Bonus

Open S Open S12 12

Reggie Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman EStd12 06-05251

Open P Open P16 16

Gypsy Shetland SheepdogJanet Rodgers 4.5520.0039.15 0.00 20 -/1Std16 04-10349

Open S Open S16 16

Dudley Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor EStd16 06-12139

Toby All American Pam Klomp 4.440.0040.06 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-11131

Open S Open S20 20

Meara Labrador RetrieverJodi Snyder 4.260.0041.78 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 05-10218

Chipper Smooth Collie Catherine Christianson 4.4510.0040.00 0.00 10 -/2Std20 04-12128

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Bandit All American Cheryl Myers EStd20+ 04-03799

Kuma Vizsla Madeline Meharg 4.9610.0035.90 0.00 10 -/1Std20+ 05-08406

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb
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Novice Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-65.72  S-65.72

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-54.77  S-54.77

 SCT Medium:  P-60.25  S-60.25

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class February 23, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-71.2  S-71.2

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-65.72  S-65.72

 SCT Large Vet:      P-60.25  S-60.25

Start TIme:    11:11 AM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    11:17 AM

 Distance:     178.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 41

Breed 

Novice Run 2

Place

Bonus

Novice S Novice S04 04

Kasey West Highland White TerDennis & Susan Amme EStd04 07-12077

Chloe Cavilier King Charles SpaHelen Calimer 3.0320.0058.81 0.00 20 -/1Std04 08-01077

Novice P Novice P08 08

Junior All American Donna Argenio EStd08 07-03504

Andy Cavalier King CharlesHelen Calimer 3.660.0048.58 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 04-08298

Novice S Novice S08 08

Kayla West Highland White TerriCarole Lee Reich SVet08 05-10521

Renny West Highland White TerLynn Stonesifer EStd08 05-09050

Tucson West Highland White TerJody Brinley 3.470.0051.26 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 08-01225

Luke West Highland White TerDennis & Susan Amme 3.5810.0049.71 0.00 10 -/2Std08 07-07181

Cuss West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 2.5035.6071.32 5.60 30 -/3Std08 04-10072

Joyce West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 2.8850.0061.72 0.00 50 -/4Std08 06-11163

Novice S Novice S12 12

Jazz Staffordshire Bull TerrieJean Harvey 4.170.0042.65 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 06-08060

Buster Yorkshire Terrier Kaelea Fulcomer 3.9210.0045.44 0.00 10 -/2Std12 06-08228

Mandy Miniature SchnauzerSherry Porter 3.3110.0053.83 0.00 10 -/3Std12 07-01179

Jerry Cavelier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 6.1520.0028.96 0.00 20 -/4Std12 07-01266

Tobey Cocker Spaniel Kim Malmer 2.9730.0060.01 0.00 30 -/5Std12 06-05175

Taffy All American Florence Milutinovic 2.8740.0062.12 0.00 40 -/6Std12 06-01339

Novice P Novice P16 16

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge EStd16 04-12012

Lakota Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge SStd16 07-04420

Ditto All American Leslie Burgard 5.050.0035.27 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 07-03372

Cubbie Pyrenean ShepherdToni Lugosky 2.4632.1172.36 12.11 20 -/2Std16 06-06205

Jake Shetland SheepdogKim Roberts 2.9041.1561.40 1.15 40 -/3Std16 07-10104

Yogi All American Michelle Young 2.3759.3975.11 9.39 50 -/4Std16 07-11205

Novice S Novice S16 16

Ace Jack Russell TerrierMelissa Graham EStd16 04-05698

Roxie Rottweiler Diane Gilliam 4.020.0044.23 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 07-02814

Data Base Name:
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Novice Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-65.72  S-65.72

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-54.77  S-54.77

 SCT Medium:  P-60.25  S-60.25

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class February 23, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-71.2  S-71.2

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-65.72  S-65.72

 SCT Large Vet:      P-60.25  S-60.25

Start TIme:    11:11 AM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    11:17 AM

 Distance:     178.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 41

Breed 

Novice Run 2

Place

Bonus

Autumn Aust. Shepherd Misty Pitrovich 3.350.0053.11 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 07-10249

Pika Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 3.2710.0054.39 0.00 10 -/3Std16 04-11745

Scamper Jack Russell TerrierCheyenne Myers 2.6018.1868.43 8.18 10 -/4Std16 07-06332

Tugger Pyrenean ShepherdKathy Burger 3.2640.0054.67 0.00 40 -/5Std16 07-07146

Hobbes Labrador RetrieverVictoria Acker 2.9076.6661.43 6.66 70 -/6Std16 07-10301

Novice P Novice P20 20

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 50NT 0 50 -/1Std20 05-06334

Novice S Novice S20 20

Emmett All American Jodi Snyder EStd20 07-06202

Quinn Airedale Terrier Jan Villastrigo EStd20 06/11078

Allie American Pit Bull TerrierLisa Dailey 4.280.0041.58 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 07-07014

Jade Border Collie Roxanne Henry 4.260.0041.75 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 07-10267

Jake American Staffordshire TeJean Harvey 3.7610.0047.28 0.00 10 -/3Std20 04-11018

Gator Port. Water Dog Stephanie Capkovic 3.4030.0052.37 0.00 30 -/4Std20 04-04493

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Phantom Border Collie Beth Strother SStd20+ 06-11156

Shela Whippet Mary Hope Schoenfeld 4.450.0040.04 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 07-03066

 Elton Bearded Collie Heather Gahres 3.800.0046.81 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 06-09018

Jasper Labrador RetrieverRegina Lutz 3.780.0047.09 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 06-11002

Meg Golden Retriever Kathleen Salemi 4.0210.0044.27 0.00 10 -/4Std20+ 05-11202

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Elite Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-33.36  S-33.36

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-27.8  S-27.8

 SCT Medium:  P-30.58  S-30.58

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 23, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-36.14  S-36.14

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-33.36  S-33.36

 SCT Large Vet:      P-30.58  S-30.58

Start TIme:    03:07 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    03:08 PM

 Distance:     139.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 28

Breed 

Elite Run 1

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite P08 08

Poppy Bichon Frise Carolyn Myers 4.7430.0029.35 0.00 30 -/1Std08 01-22689

Elite P Elite P12 12

Willowby Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman 5.050.0027.53 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 04-01250

Kylie Beagle/Jack RusselKeith & Jennifer Menge 4.850.0028.68 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 05-06210

Maddie Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 4.450.0031.23 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std12 1B141

Caly Mini Schnauzer Leslie Norris 4.390.0031.64 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std12 03-07841

Griffey Jack Russel TerrierKaren Merriman 4.340.0032.05 0.00 0 Q-10/5Std12 04-01251

Zoe sheltie Debra Alvarez 3.565.7039.06 5.70 0 -/6Std12 04-10252

Elite S Elite S12 12

Winston All American Donna Argenio 4.100.5333.89 0.53 0 -/1Std12 1B646

Elite P Elite P16 16

Piper Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 6.070.0022.91 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-05368

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 5.830.0023.83 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 04-12012

Gracie All American Leslie Burgard 5.600.0024.82 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 04-03334

Elite S Elite S16 16

Toby All American Pam Klomp 4.640.0029.95 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-11131

Molly White German ShepherdJoan Wert 4.420.8631.44 0.86 0 -/2Std16 06-10340

Lessa Whippet Mary Hope Schoenfeld 4.420.8931.47 0.89 0 -/3Std16 04-11270

Elite P Elite P20 20

Trae Border Collie Paula Goss 7.170.0019.38 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 06-03363

Lucas All American Andrea Lengi 6.210.0022.40 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 05-07327

Elite S Elite S20 20

Chipper Smooth Collie Catherine Christianson EStd20 04-12128

Meara Labrador RetrieverJodi Snyder 4.423.6431.44 3.64 0 -/1Std20 05-10218

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Boomer Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor SStd20+ 06-04379

Mojo Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey EStd20+ 05-01565

Gryphon Labrador RetrieverChris Eicher 6.310.0022.02 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 02-01164

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer 6.040.0023.03 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 3D156

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Elite Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-33.36  S-33.36

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-27.8  S-27.8

 SCT Medium:  P-30.58  S-30.58

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 23, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-36.14  S-36.14

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-33.36  S-33.36

 SCT Large Vet:      P-30.58  S-30.58

Start TIme:    03:07 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    03:08 PM

 Distance:     139.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 28

Breed 

Elite Run 1

Place

Bonus

Luxx Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey 5.790.0024.00 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 05-01566

Shelby Border Collie Patricia Hollern 5.700.0024.39 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std20+ 03-11029

Jasper Labrador RetrieverRegina Lutz 5.540.0025.09 0.00 0 Q-10/5Std20+ 06-11002

Beezer Border Collie Janet Rodgers 5.510.0025.24 0.00 0 Q-10/6Std20+ 02-06484

Kuma Vizsla Madeline Meharg 5.120.0027.15 0.00 0 Q-10/7Std20+ 05-08406

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 6.1010.0022.77 0.00 10 -/8Std20+ 04-11060

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Open Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-37.07  S-37.07

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-30.89  S-30.89

 SCT Medium:  P-33.98  S-33.98

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 23, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-40.16  S-40.16

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-37.07  S-37.07

 SCT Large Vet:      P-33.98  S-33.98

Start TIme:    03:34 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    03:36 PM

 Distance:     139.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 10

Breed 

Open Run 1

Place

Bonus

Open S Open S12 12

Reggie Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman 3.651.0338.10 1.03 0 -/1Std12 06-05251

Open P Open P16 16

Cubbie Pyrenean ShepherdToni Lugosky 3.8612.0436.02 2.04 10 -/1Std16 06-06205

Open S Open S16 16

Dudley Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor 4.310.0032.26 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 06-12139

Ace Jack Russell TerrierMelissa Graham 4.2920.0032.41 0.00 20 -/2Std16 04-05698

Drover Whippet Ariel Schoenfeld 4.3140.0032.27 0.00 40 -/3Std16 04-11271

Open S Open S20 20

Blue Aust. Shepherd Lara & Roy Livergood 3.805.6636.55 5.66 0 -/1Std20 04-02517

Lager Aust. Shepherd Bonnie Golla 3.726.5137.40 6.51 0 -/2Std20 06-10128

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Meg Golden Retriever Kathleen Salemi EStd20+ 05-11202

Bandit All American Cheryl Myers 5.130.0027.11 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 04-03799

Storm All American Tracy Robinson 4.341.1432.03 1.14 0 -/2Std20+ 07-07293

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-41.7  S-41.7

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-34.75  S-34.75

 SCT Medium:  P-38.23  S-38.23

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 23, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-45.18  S-45.18

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-41.7  S-41.7

 SCT Large Vet:      P-38.23  S-38.23

Start TIme:    03:07 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    03:07 PM

 Distance:     139.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 56

Breed 

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Novice S Novice S04 04

Chloe Cavilier King Charles SpaHelen Calimer SStd04 08-01077

Novice P Novice P08 08

Andy Cavalier King CharlesHelen Calimer SStd08 04-08298

Reese Pembroke Welsh CorgiDonna Sims 4.620.0030.08 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 08-01175

Saige Pembroke Welsh CorgiDonna Sims 4.550.0030.53 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std08 08-01176

Kiwi Austrailian Terrier Leslie Hoy 3.380.0041.13 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std08 04-11143

Junior All American Donna Argenio 1.8732.8274.52 32.82 0 -/4Std08 07-03504

Mercedes West Highland White TerriStephanie Capkovic 1.4862.4294.12 52.42 10 -/5Std08 07-11320

Novice S Novice S08 08

Kayla West Highland White TerriCarole Lee Reich SVet08 05-10521

Tucker Pekingnese Christy Duke EStd08 08-01313

Ernie Yorkshire Terrier Marian Fulcomer EStd08 04-11072

Luke West Highland White TerDennis & Susan Amme 3.890.0035.69 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 07-07181

Tucson West Highland White TerJody Brinley 3.360.0041.34 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std08 08-01225

Joyce West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 3.350.0041.51 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std08 06-11163

Renny West Highland White TerLynn Stonesifer 2.6610.5152.21 10.51 0 -/4Std08 05-09050

Cuss West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 2.6311.2352.93 11.23 0 -/5Std08 04-10072

Ben Cavalier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 2.3717.0258.72 17.02 0 -/6Std08 07-02810

Novice S Novice S12 12

Ozzie Havanese Venita Truhan SStd12 1B164

Taffy All American Florence Milutinovic 4.320.0032.20 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 06-01339

Buster Yorkshire Terrier Kaelea Fulcomer 4.130.0033.67 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 06-08228

Mandy Miniature SchnauzerSherry Porter 3.570.0038.95 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std12 07-01179

Riley Lakeland Terrier Melissa Graham 3.560.0039.03 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std12 04-05697

Jerry Cavelier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 3.241.2042.90 1.20 0 -/5Std12 07-01266

Tobey Cocker Spaniel Kim Malmer 3.162.2943.99 2.29 0 -/6Std12 06-05175

Novice P Novice P16 16

Lakota Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge SStd16 07-04420

Ditto All American Leslie Burgard 3.760.0036.94 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 07-03372

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-41.7  S-41.7

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-34.75  S-34.75

 SCT Medium:  P-38.23  S-38.23

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 23, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-45.18  S-45.18

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-41.7  S-41.7

 SCT Large Vet:      P-38.23  S-38.23

Start TIme:    03:07 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    03:07 PM

 Distance:     139.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 56

Breed 

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Jake Shetland SheepdogKim Roberts 3.550.9639.19 0.96 0 -/2Std16 07-10104

Yogi All American Michelle Young 4.1110.0033.80 0.00 10 -/3Std16 07-11205

Novice S Novice S16 16

Scamper Jack Russell TerrierCheyenne Myers EStd16 07-06332

Savvy Whippet Ariel Schoenfeld 4.570.0030.41 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 08-01093

Hobbes Labrador RetrieverVictoria Acker 4.090.0034.00 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 07-10301

Pika Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 3.760.0036.92 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 04-11745

Autumn Aust. Shepherd Misty Pitrovich 3.511.4039.63 1.40 0 -/4Std16 07-10249

Dazzle Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 3.412.5740.80 2.57 0 -/5Std16 04-11747

Roxie Rottweiler Diane Gilliam 3.224.9743.20 4.97 0 -/6Std16 07-02814

Tugger Pyrenean ShepherdKathy Burger 3.136.2444.47 6.24 0 -/7Std16 07-07146

Novice P Novice P20 20

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 5.090.0027.33 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 05-06334

Ember Border Collie Marta Coursey 4.4510.0031.27 0.00 10 -/2Std20 08-01174

Novice S Novice S20 20

Quinn Airedale Terrier Jan Villastrigo EStd20 06/11078

Emmett All American Jodi Snyder EStd20 07-06202

DJ Border Collie Judith Heishin SVet20 06/10140

Jake American Staffordshire TeJean Harvey EStd20 04-11018

Parker Labrador RetrieverTheresa Hylton SStd20 06-12335

Cooper Vizsla Krista Harbold EStd20 08-01448

Venture Labrador RetrieverJoanne Baum 4.660.0029.83 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 07-07089

 Finn Golden Retriever Judie Huss 4.580.0030.38 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 06-10100

Stoli Labrador RetrieverChris Eicher 4.390.0031.64 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20 03-06402

Spirit Labrador RetrieverJoanne Baum 4.370.0031.83 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std20 4C639

Tyler Aust. Shepherd Patti Sauders 4.280.0032.46 0.00 0 Q-10/5Std20 05-01019

Jade Border Collie Roxanne Henry 4.060.0034.23 0.00 0 Q-10/6Std20 07-10267

Ryley Golden Retriever Judie Huss 4.000.0334.78 0.03 0 -/7Std20 04-05329

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Phantom Border Collie Beth Strother SStd20+ 06-11156

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-41.7  S-41.7

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-34.75  S-34.75

 SCT Medium:  P-38.23  S-38.23

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 23, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-45.18  S-45.18

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-41.7  S-41.7

 SCT Large Vet:      P-38.23  S-38.23

Start TIme:    03:07 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    03:07 PM

 Distance:     139.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 56

Breed 

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Shela Whippet Mary Hope Schoenfeld 4.860.0028.63 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 07-03066

Tryp Golden Retriever Sally Ann Henry 4.820.0028.85 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 01-23971

Dana Labrador RetrieverCarol Wilson 4.660.0029.81 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 4H312

 Elton Bearded Collie Heather Gahres 4.0810.0034.10 0.00 10 -/4Std20+ 06-09018

Quinn Labrador RetrieverCarol Wilson 4.7820.0029.08 0.00 20 -/5Std20+ 04-06020

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Elite Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-40.56  S-40.56

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-33.8  S-33.8

 SCT Medium:  P-37.18  S-37.18

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 23, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-43.94  S-43.94

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-40.56  S-40.56

 SCT Large Vet:      P-37.18  S-37.18

Start TIme:    04:51 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    04:51 PM

 Distance:     169.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 24

Breed 

Elite Run 2

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite P08 08

Poppy Bichon Frise Carolyn Myers 5.210.0032.46 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 01-22689

Elite P Elite P12 12

Griffey Jack Russel TerrierKaren Merriman SStd12 04-01251

Willowby Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman SStd12 04-01250

Maddie Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 5.670.0029.79 0.00 0 Q-15/1Std12 1B141 Y

Kylie Beagle/Jack RusselKeith & Jennifer Menge 5.460.0030.96 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 05-06210

Elite S Elite S12 12

Winston All American Donna Argenio 4.530.0037.30 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 1B646

Elite P Elite P16 16

Piper Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha EStd16 04-05368

Gracie All American Leslie Burgard 5.740.0029.43 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-03334

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 3.8117.1944.37 7.19 10 -/2Std16 04-12012

Elite S Elite S16 16

Toby All American Pam Klomp 4.950.0034.16 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-11131

Molly White German ShepherdJoan Wert 4.650.0036.36 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 06-10340

Lessa Whippet Mary Hope Schoenfeld 4.411.1438.32 1.14 0 -/3Std16 04-11270

Elite P Elite P20 20

Lucas All American Andrea Lengi 6.400.0026.39 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 05-07327

Trae Border Collie Paula Goss 5.0910.0033.23 0.00 10 -/2Std20 06-03363

Elite S Elite S20 20

Meara Labrador RetrieverJodi Snyder 4.821.2835.08 1.28 0 -/1Std20 05-10218

Chipper Smooth Collie Catherine Christianson 4.523.5537.35 3.55 0 -/2Std20 04-12128

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Boomer Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor SStd20+ 06-04379

Mojo Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey 6.230.0027.11 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 05-01565

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 6.230.0027.14 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 04-11060

Gryphon Labrador RetrieverChris Eicher 6.200.0027.28 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 02-01164

Luxx Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey 6.120.0027.61 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std20+ 05-01566

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer 5.950.0028.42 0.00 0 Q-10/5Std20+ 3D156

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Elite Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-40.56  S-40.56

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-33.8  S-33.8

 SCT Medium:  P-37.18  S-37.18

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 23, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-43.94  S-43.94

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-40.56  S-40.56

 SCT Large Vet:      P-37.18  S-37.18

Start TIme:    04:51 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    04:51 PM

 Distance:     169.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 24

Breed 

Elite Run 2

Place

Bonus

Kuma Vizsla Madeline Meharg 5.660.0029.84 0.00 0 Q-10/6Std20+ 05-08406

Shelby Border Collie Patricia Hollern 5.530.0030.54 0.00 0 Q-10/7Std20+ 03-11029

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb
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Open Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-45.07  S-45.07

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-37.56  S-37.56

 SCT Medium:  P-41.32  S-41.32

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 23, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-48.83  S-48.83

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-45.07  S-45.07

 SCT Large Vet:      P-41.32  S-41.32

Start TIme:    05:02 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    05:04 PM

 Distance:     169.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 10

Breed 

Open Run 2

Place

Bonus

Open S Open S12 12

Reggie Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman SStd12 06-05251

Open P Open P16 16

Gypsy Shetland SheepdogJanet Rodgers 4.380.0038.56 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-10349

Cubbie Pyrenean ShepherdToni Lugosky 4.140.0040.81 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 06-06205

Open S Open S16 16

Dudley Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor 4.370.0038.70 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 06-12139

Drover Whippet Ariel Schoenfeld 3.8642.5143.83 2.51 40 -/2Std16 04-11271

Ace Jack Russell TerrierMelissa Graham 3.8382.7744.09 2.77 80 -/3Std16 04-05698

Open S Open S20 20

Blue Aust. Shepherd Lara & Roy Livergood 4.182.9140.47 2.91 0 -/1Std20 04-02517

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Bandit All American Cheryl Myers 4.820.0035.08 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 04-03799

Meg Golden Retriever Kathleen Salemi 3.915.6443.20 5.64 0 -/2Std20+ 05-11202

Storm All American Tracy Robinson 3.4631.2448.80 11.24 20 -/3Std20+ 07-07293

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb
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Novice Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-50.7  S-50.7

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-42.25  S-42.25

 SCT Medium:  P-46.48  S-46.48

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 23, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-54.93  S-54.93

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-50.7  S-50.7

 SCT Large Vet:      P-46.48  S-46.48

Start TIme:    05:14 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    05:25 PM

 Distance:     169.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 43

Breed 

Novice Run 2

Place

Bonus

Novice S Novice S04 04

Kasey West Highland White TerDennis & Susan Amme SStd04 07-12077

Novice P Novice P08 08

Andy Cavalier King CharlesHelen Calimer SStd08 04-08298

Reese Pembroke Welsh CorgiDonna Sims 5.200.0032.48 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 08-01175

Saige Pembroke Welsh CorgiDonna Sims 4.980.0033.93 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std08 08-01176

Kiwi Austrailian Terrier Leslie Hoy 3.640.0046.48 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std08 04-11143

Junior All American Donna Argenio 2.0432.1682.86 32.16 0 -/4Std08 07-03504

Novice S Novice S08 08

Tucson West Highland White TerJody Brinley 3.182.5053.20 2.50 0 -/1Std08 08-01225

Joyce West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 2.927.1857.88 7.18 0 -/2Std08 06-11163

Ben Cavalier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 2.4219.0669.76 19.06 0 -/3Std08 07-02810

Novice S Novice S12 12

Taffy All American Florence Milutinovic SStd12 06-01339

Buster Yorkshire Terrier Kaelea Fulcomer EStd12 06-08228

Ozzie Havanese Venita Truhan SStd12 1B164

Riley Lakeland Terrier Melissa Graham 3.580.0047.19 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 04-05697

Mandy Miniature SchnauzerSherry Porter 3.450.0049.03 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 07-01179

Jerry Cavelier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 3.172.6253.32 2.62 0 -/3Std12 07-01266

Tobey Cocker Spaniel Kim Malmer 3.3220.2750.97 0.27 20 -/4Std12 06-05175

Novice P Novice P16 16

Lakota Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge EStd16 07-04420

Ditto All American Leslie Burgard 5.820.0029.05 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 07-03372

Yogi All American Michelle Young 4.570.0037.01 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 07-11205

Jake Shetland SheepdogKim Roberts 3.531.4147.89 1.41 0 -/3Std16 07-10104

Novice S Novice S16 16

Tugger Pyrenean ShepherdKathy Burger EStd16 07-07146

Autumn Aust. Shepherd Misty Pitrovich 4.720.0035.80 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 07-10249

Hobbes Labrador RetrieverVictoria Acker 4.490.0037.65 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 07-10301

Savvy Whippet Ariel Schoenfeld 4.230.0039.98 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 08-01093

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Novice Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-50.7  S-50.7

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-42.25  S-42.25

 SCT Medium:  P-46.48  S-46.48

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 23, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-54.93  S-54.93

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-50.7  S-50.7

 SCT Large Vet:      P-46.48  S-46.48

Start TIme:    05:14 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    05:25 PM

 Distance:     169.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 43

Breed 

Novice Run 2

Place

Bonus

Pika Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 4.160.0040.61 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std16 04-11745

Roxie Rottweiler Diane Gilliam 3.176.8853.36 6.88 0 -/5Std16 07-02814

Scamper Jack Russell TerrierCheyenne Myers 4.9840.0033.96 0.00 40 -/6Std16 07-06332

Novice P Novice P20 20

Ember Border Collie Marta Coursey 4.0010.0042.25 0.00 10 -/1Std20 08-01174

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 3.8022.1944.44 2.19 20 -/2Std20 05-06334

Novice S Novice S20 20

Emmett All American Jodi Snyder SStd20 07-06202

DJ Border Collie Judith Heishin SVet20 06/10140

Cooper Vizsla Krista Harbold SStd20 08-01448

Cheyenne Labrador RetrieverTheresa Hylton SStd20 06-09088

Jade Border Collie Roxanne Henry 4.610.0036.65 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 07-10267

Stoli Labrador RetrieverChris Eicher 4.410.0038.34 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 03-06402

Jake American Staffordshire TeJean Harvey 4.210.0040.18 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20 04-11018

Tyler Aust. Shepherd Patti Sauders 4.120.0041.00 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std20 05-01019

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Phantom Border Collie Beth Strother SStd20+ 06-11156

Quinn Labrador RetrieverCarol Wilson 5.650.0029.91 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 04-06020

Dana Labrador RetrieverCarol Wilson 4.840.0034.93 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 4H312

Tryp Golden Retriever Sally Ann Henry 4.290.0039.36 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 01-23971

Monty Bearded Collie Jeremy Haag 3.891.2243.47 1.22 0 -/4Std20+ 06-09019

Shela Whippet Mary Hope Schoenfeld 4.7310.0035.76 0.00 10 -/5Std20+ 07-03066

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Elite Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-38.7  S-38.7

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-32.25  S-32.25

 SCT Medium:  P-35.48  S-35.48

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class February 23, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-41.93  S-41.93

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-38.7  S-38.7

 SCT Large Vet:      P-35.48  S-35.48

Start TIme:    12:07 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    12:14 PM

 Distance:     129.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 14

Breed 

Elite Run 1

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite P08 08

Poppy Bichon Frise Carolyn Myers 3.980.0032.39 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 01-22689

Elite P Elite P12 12

Maddie Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 4.360.0029.61 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 1B141

Zoe sheltie Debra Alvarez 2.984.5243.22 4.52 0 -/2Std12 04-10252

Elite P Elite P16 16

Tara All American Debra Alvarez SStd16 04-05237

Magic Shetland SheepdogDebra Alvarez SStd16 02-04292

Piper Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 4.990.0025.87 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-05368

Gracie All American Leslie Burgard 3.830.0033.64 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 04-03334

Elite P Elite P20 20

Trae Border Collie Paula Goss 5.390.0023.95 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 06-03363

Lucas All American Andrea Lengi 4.180.0030.83 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 05-07327

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer SStd20+ 3D156

Mojo Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey 4.650.0027.76 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 05-01565

Shelby Border Collie Patricia Hollern 4.260.0030.28 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 03-11029

Luxx Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey 3.494.6636.91 4.66 0 -/3Std20+ 05-01566

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 4.0510.0031.85 0.00 10 -/4Std20+ 04-11060

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Open Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-44.23  S-44.23

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-36.86  S-36.86

 SCT Medium:  P-40.55  S-40.55

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class February 23, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-47.92  S-47.92

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-44.23  S-44.23

 SCT Large Vet:      P-40.55  S-40.55

Start TIme:    12:35 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    12:41 PM

 Distance:     129.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 10

Breed 

Open Run 1

Place

Bonus

Open P Open P12 12

Kylie Beagle/Jack RusselKeith & Jennifer Menge 2.3510.6154.84 10.61 0 -/1Std12 05-06210

Open S Open S12 12

Reggie Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman EStd12 06-05251

Winston All American Donna Argenio 1.9322.7166.94 22.71 0 -/1Std12 1B646

Open P Open P16 16

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 3.4020.0037.89 0.00 20 -/1Std16 04-12012

Open P Open P20 20

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 4.010.0032.17 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 05-06334

Open S Open S20 20

Meara Labrador RetrieverJodi Snyder 4.230.0030.51 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 05-10218

Chipper Smooth Collie Catherine Christianson 3.760.0034.35 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 04-12128

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Phantom Border Collie Beth Strother SStd20+ 06-11156

Beezer Border Collie Janet Rodgers 3.470.3037.16 0.30 0 -/1Std20+ 02-06484

Storm All American Tracy Robinson 1.5068.8685.72 48.86 20 -/2Std20+ 07-07293

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-51.6  S-51.6

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-43.  S-43.

 SCT Medium:  P-47.3  S-47.3

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class February 23, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-55.9  S-55.9

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-51.6  S-51.6

 SCT Large Vet:      P-47.3  S-47.3

Start TIme:    12:58 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    01:19 PM

 Distance:     129.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 37

Breed 

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Novice P Novice P08 08

Andy Cavalier King CharlesHelen Calimer SStd08 04-08298

Kiwi Austrailian Terrier Leslie Hoy 2.7240.0047.47 0.00 40 -/1Std08 04-11143

Novice S Novice S08 08

Cuss West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic EStd08 04-10072

Renny West Highland White TerLynn Stonesifer SStd08 05-09050

Bubba West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 2.460.8352.43 0.83 0 -/1Std08 1T735

Ben Cavalier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 1.3464.5896.18 44.58 20 -/2Std08 07-02810

Novice P Novice P12 12

Willowby Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman 3.810.0033.87 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 04-01250

Novice S Novice S12 12

Punky Jack Russell TerrierCarole Lee Reich SVet12 01-24097

Jerry Cavelier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 3.380.0038.12 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 07-01266

Taffy All American Florence Milutinovic 3.340.0038.57 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 06-01339

Tobey Cocker Spaniel Kim Malmer 2.720.0047.45 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std12 06-05175

Novice S Novice S16 16

Toby All American Pam Klomp 3.890.0033.15 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-11131

Tori English Springer SpanielWendy Basehore 3.620.0035.67 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 07-12270

Pika Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 3.470.0037.19 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 04-11745

Roxie Rottweiler Diane Gilliam 3.120.0041.39 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std16 07-02814

Dudley Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor 2.563.1450.44 3.14 0 -/5Std16 06-12139

Autumn Aust. Shepherd Misty Pitrovich 2.474.8952.19 4.89 0 -/6Std16 07-10249

Molly White German ShepherdJoan Wert 2.1014.0361.33 14.03 0 -/7Std16 06-10340

Dazzle Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 2.6830.8048.10 0.80 30 -/8Std16 04-11747

Hobbes Labrador RetrieverVictoria Acker 2.3232.6055.60 12.60 20 -/9Std16 07-10301

Novice P Novice P20 20

Ember Border Collie Marta Coursey 3.840.0033.58 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 08-01174

Novice S Novice S20 20

Cheyenne Labrador RetrieverTheresa Hylton SStd20 06-09088

Jade Border Collie Roxanne Henry 4.000.0032.21 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 07-10267

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-51.6  S-51.6

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-43.  S-43.

 SCT Medium:  P-47.3  S-47.3

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class February 23, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-55.9  S-55.9

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-51.6  S-51.6

 SCT Large Vet:      P-47.3  S-47.3

Start TIme:    12:58 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    01:19 PM

 Distance:     129.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 37

Breed 

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Jose Labrador RetrieverJoanne Baum 3.980.0032.45 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 08-01279

Lager Aust. Shepherd Bonnie Golla 2.980.3443.34 0.34 0 -/3Std20 06-10128

Blue Aust. Shepherd Lara & Roy Livergood 2.812.9845.98 2.98 0 -/4Std20 04-02517

Venture Labrador RetrieverJoanne Baum 3.6110.0035.74 0.00 10 -/5Std20 07-07089

Tyler Aust. Shepherd Patti Sauders 2.1816.0659.06 16.06 0 -/6Std20 05-01019

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Monty Bearded Collie Jeremy Haag EStd20+ 06-09019

Tryp Golden Retriever Sally Ann Henry 4.270.0030.19 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 01-23971

Dana Labrador RetrieverCarol Wilson 3.860.0033.38 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 4H312

Kuma Vizsla Madeline Meharg 3.840.0033.60 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 05-08406

Jasper Labrador RetrieverRegina Lutz 3.030.0042.56 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std20+ 06-11002

Meg Golden Retriever Kathleen Salemi 3.6810.0035.06 0.00 10 -/5Std20+ 05-11202

Quinn Labrador RetrieverCarol Wilson 3.6410.0035.40 0.00 10 -/6Std20+ 04-06020

Bandit All American Cheryl Myers 3.2010.0040.26 0.00 10 -/7Std20+ 04-03799

Boomer Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor 4.8560.0026.60 0.00 60 -/8Std20+ 06-04379

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Elite Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-46.2  S-46.2

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-38.5  S-38.5

 SCT Medium:  P-42.35  S-42.35

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class February 23, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-50.05  S-50.05

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-46.2  S-46.2

 SCT Large Vet:      P-42.35  S-42.35

Start TIme:    01:30 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    01:41 PM

 Distance:     154.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 13

Breed 

Elite Run 2

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite P08 08

Poppy Bichon Frise Carolyn Myers 3.680.0041.86 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 01-22689

Elite P Elite P12 12

Maddie Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 4.550.0033.87 0.00 0 Q-15/1Std12 1B141 Y

Elite P Elite P16 16

Magic Shetland SheepdogDebra Alvarez SStd16 02-04292

Tara All American Debra Alvarez SStd16 04-05237

Piper Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 4.680.0032.94 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-05368

Gracie All American Leslie Burgard 3.472.0144.36 2.01 0 -/2Std16 04-03334

Elite P Elite P20 20

Lucas All American Andrea Lengi 4.900.0031.43 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 05-07327

Trae Border Collie Paula Goss 3.8012.0240.52 2.02 10 -/2Std20 06-03363

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer SStd20+ 3D156

Mojo Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey 4.810.0031.99 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 05-01565

Shelby Border Collie Patricia Hollern 4.650.0033.15 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 03-11029

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 3.4226.5045.00 6.50 20 -/3Std20+ 04-11060

Luxx Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey 2.8944.7953.29 14.79 30 -/4Std20+ 05-01566

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Open Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-52.8  S-52.8

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-44.  S-44.

 SCT Medium:  P-48.4  S-48.4

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class February 23, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-57.2  S-57.2

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-52.8  S-52.8

 SCT Large Vet:      P-48.4  S-48.4

Start TIme:    02:07 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    02:09 PM

 Distance:     154.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 10

Breed 

Open Run 2

Place

Bonus

Open P Open P12 12

Kylie Beagle/Jack RusselKeith & Jennifer Menge 2.6325.7558.55 5.75 20 -/1Std12 05-06210

Open S Open S12 12

Reggie Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman 2.743.4056.20 3.40 0 -/1Std12 06-05251

Winston All American Donna Argenio 1.9625.8978.69 25.89 0 -/2Std12 1B646

Open P Open P16 16

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 4.750.0032.45 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-12012

Gypsy Shetland SheepdogJanet Rodgers 4.1910.0036.77 0.00 10 -/2Std16 04-10349

Open P Open P20 20

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 2.8040.9854.98 10.98 30 -/1Std20 05-06334

Open S Open S20 20

Chipper Smooth Collie Catherine Christianson 3.770.0040.80 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 04-12128

Meara Labrador RetrieverJodi Snyder 2.2045.9669.96 25.96 20 -/2Std20 05-10218

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Phantom Border Collie Beth Strother SStd20+ 06-11156

Storm All American Tracy Robinson 2.3421.8965.89 21.89 0 -/1Std20+ 07-07293

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Novice Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-61.6  S-61.6

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-51.33  S-51.33

 SCT Medium:  P-56.46  S-56.46

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class February 23, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-66.73  S-66.73

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-61.6  S-61.6

 SCT Large Vet:      P-56.46  S-56.46

Start TIme:    02:41 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    02:59 PM

 Distance:     154.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 31

Breed 

Novice Run 2

Place

Bonus

Novice P Novice P08 08

Andy Cavalier King CharlesHelen Calimer SStd08 04-08298

Kiwi Austrailian Terrier Leslie Hoy 2.6930.0057.33 0.00 30 -/1Std08 04-11143

Novice S Novice S08 08

Ben Cavalier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 2.510.0061.46 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 07-02810

Bubba West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 2.412.2463.84 2.24 0 -/2Std08 1T735

Novice P Novice P12 12

Willowby Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman 4.690.0032.87 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 04-01250

Novice S Novice S12 12

Tobey Cocker Spaniel Kim Malmer 3.510.0043.89 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 06-05175

Taffy All American Florence Milutinovic 3.380.0045.57 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 06-01339

Jerry Cavelier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 1.8541.4683.06 21.46 20 -/3Std12 07-01266

Jazz Staffordshire Bull TerrieJean Harvey 3.7960.0040.63 0.00 60 -/4Std12 06-08060

Novice S Novice S16 16

Pika Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 3.670.0041.96 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-11745

Molly White German ShepherdJoan Wert 3.290.0046.87 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 06-10340

Autumn Aust. Shepherd Misty Pitrovich 3.230.0047.64 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 07-10249

Dudley Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor 2.544.1960.65 4.19 0 -/4Std16 06-12139

Hobbes Labrador RetrieverVictoria Acker 2.774.2255.55 4.22 0 -/5Std16 07-10301

Roxie Rottweiler Diane Gilliam 2.339.5766.03 9.57 0 -/6Std16 07-02814

Toby All American Pam Klomp 2.8220.0054.59 0.00 20 -/7Std16 05-11131

Dazzle Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 1.9821.1477.60 21.14 0 -/8Std16 04-11747

Novice P Novice P20 20

Ember Border Collie Marta Coursey 3.2640.0047.18 0.00 40 -/1Std20 08-01174

Novice S Novice S20 20

Quinn Airedale Terrier Jan Villastrigo EStd20 06/11078

Allie American Pit Bull TerrierLisa Dailey EStd20 07-07014

Jade Border Collie Roxanne Henry 3.710.0041.48 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 07-10267

Blue Aust. Shepherd Lara & Roy Livergood 3.540.0043.54 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 04-02517

Tyler Aust. Shepherd Patti Sauders 2.833.1054.43 3.10 0 -/3Std20 05-01019

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Novice Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-61.6  S-61.6

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-51.33  S-51.33

 SCT Medium:  P-56.46  S-56.46

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class February 23, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-66.73  S-66.73

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-61.6  S-61.6

 SCT Large Vet:      P-56.46  S-56.46

Start TIme:    02:41 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    02:59 PM

 Distance:     154.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 31

Breed 

Novice Run 2

Place

Bonus

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Monty Bearded Collie Jeremy Haag EStd20+ 06-09019

Bandit All American Cheryl Myers 4.320.0035.66 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 04-03799

Tryp Golden Retriever Sally Ann Henry 4.050.0038.03 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 01-23971

Jasper Labrador RetrieverRegina Lutz 3.630.0042.40 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 06-11002

Kuma Vizsla Madeline Meharg 3.470.0044.38 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std20+ 05-08406

Quinn Labrador RetrieverCarol Wilson 3.3310.0046.31 0.00 10 -/5Std20+ 04-06020

Meg Golden Retriever Kathleen Salemi 2.9021.7653.09 1.76 20 -/6Std20+ 05-11202

Boomer Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor 3.8160.0040.44 0.00 60 -/7Std20+ 06-04379

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines


